LINK !
®

Ranges

Investors

Securities

ACN 009 161 522 LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
THURSDAY 8 FEBRUARY 2018

% Issued Capital

Security Group: FPO FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

Totals for Security Group FPO

1to 1000

1001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
10001 to 100000
100001 and Over
Total

348
142

46
121
327
984

77,702
354,047
316,108

7,740,357
401,942,582
410,430,796

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :
REPORT TIME

1
09/02/2018
16.31.43



