

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 09/02/2018 REPORT TIME : 16.31.43

ACN 009 161 522 LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES THURSDAY 8 FEBRUARY 2018

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: FPO FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

Totals for Security Group FPO

1 to 1000	348	77,702	.02
1001 to 5000	142	354,047	.09
5001 to 10000	46	316,108	.08
10001 to 100000	121	7,740,357	1.89
100001 and Over	327	401,942,582	97.93
Total	984	410.430.796	100.00

end of report